45

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

OLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem,

456

457
438
459
460
461
-462
463
464
465

466
467
468

469
470
471

472
473

474
475

476
477
478

479
480

481

CHIER OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
VOTE No. 28—continued.

SALARIES—ocontinued.
Sub-Offices, Oamaru—
Duutroon—
Postmaster (also Railway £40, and Registrar of
Births, &e.)
mepden——
Postmaster (also Railway £47, and Reglstrm of Births,
&e.)
Messenger
Herbert—
Postmaster (also Railway £48)
Kurow—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)
Maheno—
Postmaster (also Railway £140)
Ngapara—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Pukeuri—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)
‘Waiareka Junetion—
Postmaster (also Railway £125)
12 Country Postmasters

Cuirr Posr OFricE, DUNEDIN—

Chief Postmaster

Chief Clerk

18 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £210 1 at .;8200 1 at £195
1at £190,1 at £185 1 at £l75 1at £160 1 at £155,
2 at £145 1 at £140 3 at £125,1 at £120 1at £105
1 at £100

2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1 at £40

Letter Carmers Sorter

13 Letter Carriers, 1 at £135, 1 at £125, 3 at £120,1 at
£115, 2 at £110 1 at £105 2 at £100 1 at £95 1
at £7 8 . . .

Messenger

Assistant Messenger

TerearaPHE OrricE, DUNEDIN—

Officer in Charge

24 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1at £180, 1 at £165,3 at
£155, 3 at £150, 2 at £145 2 at :,E‘,MO 2 at £125, 3 at
£120 1 at £105 5 at £100

8 Counter Clerks, 1 at £175, 2 ab £140 ..

6 Exchange Clerks 1 at £175 1at £95,2 at £90, 1 atb
£85,1 at £70

2 Despateh Clerks, 1 at £120, 1at £105 ...

3 Distributors, 1 at £120, 1 at £70, 1 at £60

15 Messengers, 1 at £50, 5 at £38, 9 at £36

Sub-Offices—

Albany Street—
Postmaster
Cadet
Messenger

Abbotsford—
Messenger

Alexandra South—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.

Balclutha—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e., and Reglstmr

of Electors

Cadet

1888-89.

95

84

103
20
10
30
10

95

550
310

2,850
130
150

1,433
110
80

350
3,245
455
605
295

250
564

150
50
36
36

135

225
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

