Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.			1888–89.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	c		
	VOTE No. 28—continued.	£	£	
	Salaries—continued.			
	Sub-Offices, Oamaru— Duntroon—			
456	Postmaster (also Railway £45, and Registrar of			
	Births, &c.)	95		
457	Hampden— Postmaster (also Railway £47, and Registrar of Births,			
	&c.)	84		
458	Messenger	36		
459	Postmaster (also Railway £48)	103		
	Kurow—			
460	Postmaster (also Railway £110)	20		
461	Postmaster (also Railway £140)	10		
	Ngapara	10		
$\cdot 462$	Pukeuri— Postmaster (also Railway £120)	30		
463	Postmaster (also Railway £120)	10		
	Waiareka Junction—			
$\begin{array}{c} 464 \\ 465 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Railway £125) 12 Country Postmasters	5		
400	12 Country Tostmasters	95		
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, DUNEDIN-			
$\begin{array}{c} 466 \\ 467 \end{array}$	Chief Postmaster Chief Clerk	550		
468	18 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 1 at £195,	310		
100	1 at £190, 1 at £185, 1 at £175, 1 at £160, 1 at £155,	- [
	2 at £145, 1 at £140, 3 at £125, 1 at £120, 1 at £105, 1 at £100	9.070		
469	2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1 at £40	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,850 \\ 130 \end{array}$		
470	Letter Carriers' Sorter	150		
471	13 Letter Carriers, 1 at £135, 1 at £125, 3 at £120, 1 at			
	£115, 2 at £110, 1 at £105, 2 at £100, 1 at £95, 1 at £78	1,433		
472	Messenger	110		
473	Assistant Messenger	80		
	TELEGRAPH OFFICE, DUNEDIN-			
474	Officer in Charge	350		
475	24 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £180, 1 at £165, 3 at			
	£155, 3 at £150, 2 at £145, 2 at £140, 2 at £125, 3 at £120, 1 at £105, 5 at £100	3,245		
476	3 Counter Clerks, 1 at £175, 2 at £140	455		
477	6 Exchange Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £95, 2 at £90, 1 at	202		
478	£85, 1 at £70 2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £105	$egin{array}{c} 605 \ 225 \end{array} igg $		
479	3 Distributors, 1 at £120, 1 at £70, 1 at £60	250		
480	15 Messengers, 1 at £50, 5 at £38, 9 at £36	564		
	Sub-Offices—			
	Albany Street—			
481	Postmaster	150		
$\begin{array}{c} 482 \\ 483 \end{array}$	$egin{array}{cccccc} { m Cadet} & & & & \\ { m Messenger} & & & & \\ \end{array}$	50 36		
-100	Abbotsford—	90		
484	Messenger	36		
485	Alexandra South— Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	125		
200	Balclutha—	135		
486	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c., and Registrar			
1017	of Electors	225		
487	Cadet	100		